OCU

INSTITUT VALENCIA

D'ATENCIO

Nombre

SANCHEZ RECUENCO, PAULA
ARJONA VIDAL, CRISTINA
CARPIO MARTINEZ, SARA
SILVESTRE CLIMENT, LIDIA
BERNABEU SANCHEZ, TERESA
BONETE SEGARRA, MONICA
VILLENA GOZALVO, ANA

DE LA RICA DE LA RICA, IRENE
PELLON BERNARDINO, LAURA
ZORAIDA

NASCIMENTO OLIVARES, RUBEN
ESCODA PEREZ, CRISTINA
MARQUES ORGILES, ESTEFANIA
ESCRIVA CLAR, BENJAMIN
CERDAN DIEZ, DAVINIA
CARCEL PARDO, MARIA TERESA
TORREGROSA RODRIGUEZ,
ROCIO

GRACIA TOMAS, MARIA DEL
MAR

SANCRISTOBAL MATAIX, IVAN
NOGUERA PASCUAL, MARIA
JOSE

DIAZ RIQUELME, SILVIA
CERDAN ARAGON, PAULA
AMOROS MOLINA, RAQUEL
MARTINEZ BAEZA, MARIA
SORIANO SERRANO, MARIEN
AMOROS ROPERO, NEUS
MARTINEZ MONTESINOS,
MIGUEL ANGEL

ROCA PICO, ARACELI

RUANO VERDU, LUNA
CAMBRA FRANCES, NEUS
SERRANO FRAU, EVA
GONZALEZ HORCAJADA,
ANGELA

PACHECO PEREZ, MARIA
DOLORES

BERNABE GARCIA, BEGORA
HERNANDEZ NAVARRO, ARACELI
MARCO SABATER, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ RIBERA, MARIA
RICO PEREZ, NOEMI
CASTELLO GUERRERO, MARIA
RICO GIMENEZ, MARIA TERESA
ALMENDROS ROMAN, BEATRIZ
PASCUAL PEREZ, SARA
SANCHEZ MONTERO, SILVIA
BARCELO RUIZ, ISABEL
LOPEZ MANCEBO, ANA MARIA
PASTOR LOPEZ, SALOME
MARTIN IGLESIAS, ELISABETH
IBARRA ESPINOSA, MARIA
ASUNCION

MARTINEZ BAEZA, GLORIA
LOPEZ LIMONCHI, MARIA
AMPARO

PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARIA LUISA
COVES CANDELA, MIRIAM
JIMENEZ GISBERT, LIDIA
VARGAS BELTRAN, LUZ MARIA
MARTINEZ PRATS, GEMA LILIA

NAVARRO GUILLEM, INES

BOIX ALONSO, ELENA MARIA
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**0877L

474235x

**+6871E
419355
r19260N
18889
4156381

****7887D
13996
****2387G
85648
“46400Q
418143k

4302
“50207Q
4466C
4506
“-++2089N
*H*45347
**471208H
r43460N
150857
HHGTIAM
*rr4566T
*RL448A
*50546C
97605
“oBE7TN
wrtr4584H
2935V
w3177
+r+1983H
*-++3388C
*H*3465E
*+451000E
868G
35271

“40BOW
18143V
wrt6234M
*+46396D
or5324T
21110

“0473F
401800

92756
*HT068L

**+16792a

58660

*r+x1 885V
r40188M
4272M
33080
*H*4947G
+449420C

HHG798V

o LL. DEFINITIU ADMESOS TERAPEUTA-TERAPEUTA
SR ™RREA 7/ LL. DEFINITIVO ADMITIDOS TERAPEUTA-TERAPEUTA OCL.)

Total

Total

70.39

43.18

42.50

40.50

34.52

34.50

32.94

3225

31.50

27.00

25.50

25.50

25.18

24.48

24.00

24.00

23.29

23.00

23.00

22.50

20.45

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

18.75

18.75

18.50

18.00

17.85

17.00

17.00

16.01

16.00

15.00

15.00

14.97

14.25

13.50

13.50

12.61

12.50

12.45

12.00

11.55

11.50

1141

11.00

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

Mateixa
categoria

Misma
categoria

25.05

Entitats
publiques

Entidades
publicas

Entitats
privades

Entidades
privadas

Diferent
categoria

Diferent
categoria

Valencia

Valenciano

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

0.00

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

14.00

14.00

14.00

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

10.50

Titulacié

Titulacién

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

Cursos

Cursos

15.00

15.00

7.50

7.50

0.00

6.00

18.00

6.00

12.00

Idiomes

Idiomas

0.00

0.00

GENERALITAT
\ VALENCIANA

Vicepresidencia i Conselleria
dlgualtati Politiques Inclusives

M INJINMN -

1/2

~REA 7



OCU

INSTITUT VALENCIA

D'ATENCIO

SAORIN ROMAN, MARIA JESUS
CASASEMPERE BLANQUER,
MARIA DEL CARMEN
FRANCES RUANO, MARIA JOSE
FONT GARCIA, INMACULADA
SANTANDREU GOMEZ, JOSE
Luis

ROS ANDREU, YOLANDA
LACARCEL MARTINEZ, JUDITH
TEJEDO CALATAYUD, MARIA DE
LAS MERCEDES

LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, BEATRIZ
GONZALEZ DEL RINCON, RUTH
GALERA FERRANDIZ, PAULA
YUNTA DIAZ, GEMA

ROLDAN RUIZ, JUAN CARLOS
LASERNA LAFUENTE, FERMIN
MARTINEZ DURAN, GABRIEL
MARTINEZ GOZALO, ANA ISABEL
MARTINEZ VILAR, NADIA
LAFUENTE GARCIA, MARIO
GONZALEZ PEREZ, MARIA DE
LAS VIRTUDES

MAS RASERO, NOELIA
CELDRAN GALLEGO, BEGONA
SALA FERRANDIZ, MARINA
MUROZ COLLIGA, YAIZA
ALMAZAN PARDO, SARAY
CANDELA TORONJO, GEMMA
MARIA

PEREZ SORIA, PAULA

VIDAL SOLSONA, ANA

RIPOLL GIMENO, IRENE
CARPENA IBAREZ, ROSA
LOPEZ MOLTO, NOELIA
MOLLA MIRA, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ DURAN, GABRIEL
HOANG PHAM, NGOC CHAN
ANTONIANO BERNAL, MARIA
TRINIDAD

GARCIA SANCHEZ, MARTA
ELENA

SILVESTRE CLIMENT, MIRIAM
BELSANTI GARCIA, SILVIA
BEATRIZ

HIDALGO SENENT, MARINA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, FATIMA
BROTONS PEREZ, RICARDO
JOSE

SANCHEZ MUNOZ, ELENA
ORTS CORTES, LAURA

VIVAS PEREZ, OSCAR

RODRIGUEZ DE TORO, YOLANDA

6367w
BI85
“*4+4000E
*H894TR
8075Y
HHETL27X
4604t

46762D
5441253
**H4654E
450683

“40707s
7 150F
wre6887m
+:3064N
“r+:3528P
4198627
52046t

*H4493A
50360t

2663A
“6409Y
7682
4115465
2642
*HETI46A
r442091F
47395

834N
*H5697D
190055
43064
-+:3821x
*5487T
18012K
4438455
191455
418983y
+6630A
r3445F
6528
4:7233)
*HGT02A

6503Q

o LL. DEFINITIU ADMESOS TERAPEUTA-TERAPEUTA
SR ™RREA 7/ LL. DEFINITIVO ADMITIDOS TERAPEUTA-TERAPEUTA OCL.)
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